Transfers by Department
From
Human Resources and Civil Service
To
Public Safety Administration
Public Works Operations
Public Works Facilities
Mobility and Infrastructure
Grand Total

Transfers by Object Account
From
Bargaining Allowances
To
Allowances
Longevity
Operational Supplies
Other Insurance/Benefits
Premium Pay
Salaries and Wages
Social Security
Grand Total

Sum of Amount
$(1,479,512.47)
$(1,479,512.47)
$ 1,479,512.47

$  22,527.30
$ 1,125,819.84
$  201,665.35
$  129,499.98
$ (0.00)

Sum of Amount
$(1,479,512.47)
$(1,479,512.47)
$ 1,479,512.47
87,500.00
99,500.00

111,900.00
18,036.13

165,100.00

926,833.68
70,642.66

(0.00)
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