Transfers by Department	Sum of Amount
From	\$ (1,479,512.47)
Human Resources and Civil Service	\$ (1,479,512.47)
То	\$ 1,479,512.47
Public Safety Administration	\$ 22,527.30
Public Works Operations	\$ 1,125,819.84
Public Works Facilities	\$ 201,665.35
Mobility and Infrastructure	\$ 129,499.98
Grand Total	\$ (0.00)

Transfers by Object Account	Sum of Amount	
From	\$	(1,479,512.47)
Bargaining Allowances	\$	(1,479,512.47)
То	\$	1,479,512.47
Allowances	\$	87,500.00
Longevity	\$	99,500.00
Operational Supplies	\$	111,900.00
Other Insurance/Benefits	\$	18,036.13
Premium Pay	\$	165,100.00
Salaries and Wages	\$	926,833.68
Social Security	\$	70,642.66
Grand Total	\$	(0.00)